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Provisional Result of the 2014 Carnmore 5K 'Turkey

Trot' Road Race

Num Time

298 | 15:52
311 | 16:42
209 | 17:20
330 | 17:27
302 | 17:29
294 | 17:45
304 | 18:02
360 | 18:06
344 | 18:07
205 | 18:16
276 | 18:24
341 | 18:26
182 | 18:33
132 | 18:34
342 | 18:39
293 | 18:42
340 | 18:48
328 | 18:53
345 | 18:56
361 | 19:08
321 | 19:09
280 | 19:13
334 | 19:20
310 | 19:21
210 | 19:23
301 | 19:25
362 | 19:34
184 | 19:35
312 | 19:35
185 | 19:35
320 | 19:36
359 | 19:37
315 | 19:39
188 | 19:40
352 | 19:42
299 | 19:44
285 | 19:47
350 | 19:49
198 | 19:52
146 | 19:54
337 | 19:56
325 | 20:00
339 | 20:01
155 | 20:15
137 | 20:22
316 | 20:23
153 | 20:29
202 | 20:34
194 | 20:36
277 | 20:37

Name

Matt Bidwell
Mick Fogarty
Damien Larkin
Ronan O'Flynn
Rob Lennon
Ryszard Kobajlo
Gearoid Rohan
Ray Somers
Michael Rice

lan Egan

Dara Dolan

Jane Ann Healy
Conor O'Rourke
Fergal Walsh
David Meehan
Kilian Dooley
Danny Carr
Hubert Brennan
Chris Deakin
Tommy Joe Whyte
Padraic Burke
Joe Morrissey
Paul McDonagh
Stephen Casserly
Jonathon Cunningham
Pat McDonagh
John Langan
Tony O'Connor
Kathryn Casserly
Colman Greene
Martin McEvilly
Liam Rabbitt
Ciaran Duke
Brian Kenny
Edward Conlon
Paul Greaney
Kevin Killilea
Ronnie Walsh
Francis Higgins
Conor Flanagan
Patrick Murray
Brendan Monaghan
John Flaherty
Martin McGrath
Liam Curran
Kieran Guiry
Aidan Madden
John O'Leary
Michele O'Mahony
Andrew Connaire

Club

Galway City Harriers
Athlone Tri Club
Craughwell AC
Castlegar

Galway Tri Club
Polska

Athenry AC

Athenry AC

Athenry AC

Tuam AC
Craughwell

Athenry AC

Galway City Harriers
Lydican

Athenry AC

Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Maree AC

Athenry AC

Tuam AC

Tuam AC

Maree AC
Castlegar

Athenry AC

Athenry AC
Headford

Castlegar AC

Clare River Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Craughwell AC

Clare River Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Carnmore
Carnmore
Carnmore

Carraroe

Clare River Harriers
Tuam AC

Clare River Harriers
Ballybane

Galway City Harriers
Athenry AC
Derrydonnell
Athenry AC

Kilmurry Ibrickane North Clare

Loughrea AC

Category
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
M50
M40
MS
M40
M40
MS
FS
MS
MS
MS
M40
M50
M40
M40
M50
MS
M40
M50
MS
MS
M40
MS
MS
FS
M50
M60
MS
M40
M40
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
M40
M40
M50
MS
MS
MS
M40
M40
M60
F50
MS



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

206 | 20:39
326 | 20:39
367 | 20:40
313 | 2041
333 | 20:42
323 | 20:42
181 | 20:43
143 | 21:02
290 | 21:10
287 | 2111
200 | 21:22
308 | 21:24
161 | 21:27
159 | 21:29
348 | 21:33
278 | 21:36
331 | 21:36
169 | 21:36
141 | 21:28
154 | 21:40
357 | 21:46
309 | 21:49
336 | 21:51
197 | 21:56
289 | 21:57
356 | 21:59
144 | 22:03
324 | 22:06
347 | 22:15
349 | 22:22
363 | 22:30
199 | 22:34
332 | 22:38
131 | 22:42
372 | 22:52
307 | 22:58
195 | 23:00
157 | 23:02
173 | 23:04
158 | 23:08
166 | 23:09
286 | 23:16
296 | 23:22
179 | 23:24
201 | 23:28
338 | 23:36
175 | 23:41
375 | 23:50
275 | 2351
292 | 23:54
346 | 24:00
297 | 2410

Shane Hynes
James Lundon
Damien Foy
Killian O'Brien
Maggie Vahey
Thomas Porter
Mary Kealy
Brendan Kennelly
David Dunne
Claire Rowe

TJ Hynes

Gerry Carroll
Marianne Murphy
Brian Somers
Barry Hanley
Mark Rabbitte
Darren Fahy
Anthony Hernon
John Lawlor

Alan O'Brien
Liam Nolan

Oisin Keane
Peter Corrigan
Paul Fox

Ann Marie Miskell
Michelle Lynch
Bernie Mulryan
Niamh Flavin
Trevor Casserly
George Hanley
Cathal Hynes
John J Higgins
Yvonne Croke
Wojciech Musial
Noel Gorman
Russell Greaney
Josephine Heffernan
Noel Maher
Tony Butler
Michael Casserly
Tom Kilgarriff
John Killilea
Katarzyna Ferenczuk
Margaret Sheridan
Bernie Kelly
Kevin O'Dea
Darragh Bailey
Sheila Dunleavy
Lindsey Higgins
Tomas Geraghty
Paddy O'Connell
Aro Wozniak

Carnmore
Athenry AC
Carnmore
Castlegar AC
Predator Tri Club
Craughwell AC
Craughwell AC
Galway City Harriers
Athenry AC
Tuam AC
Carnmore

Galway

Athenry AC
Carnmore

Tuam AC
Carnmore

HP Running Club
Maree AC

Athenry AC

South Galway AC
Carnmore

Clare River Harriers
Carnmore

Tuam AC

Galway City Harriers
Athenry AC
Craughwell
Carnmore
Carnmore
Carnmore

Corofin AC

An Logan
Craughwell

Carnmore

Clare River Harriers
HP Running Club
Turloughmore

HP Running Club
Carnmore

Polska

Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Clare River Harriers
HP Running Club
Carnmore

Carnmore
GMIT Athletics

MS
M40
MS
MS
F40
M50
F50
M50
M40
F40
MS
M50
F40
MS
MS
M50
MS
MS
M40
MS
M40
MS
M50
MS
F40
FS
F50
FS
MS
MS
MS
M60
F50
MS
M40
MS
F40
M40
M40
MS
M50
MS
FS
F50
F50
MS
MS
FS
FS
M40
M40
MS



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

177 | 2411
138 | 24:27
319 | 24:27
291 | 24:28
203 | 24:44
327 | 24:46
183 | 24:47
172 | 24:53
212 | 24:55
322 | 25:04
165 | 25:07
156 | 25:10
354 | 25:14
343 | 25:18
305 | 25:19
129 | 25:23
353 | 25:32
186 | 25:43
207 | 25:55
162 | 25:56
257 | 25:59
152 | 26:03
368 | 26:18
351 | 26:25
377 | 26:26
193 | 26:31
127 | 26:37
211 | 26:40
204 | 26:44
288 | 26:56
369 | 27:19
208 | 27:42
145 | 27:47
140 | 27:48
370 | 28:03
170 | 28:20
192 | 28:27
358 | 28:28
364 | 28:30
196 | 28:39
303 | 28:47
260 | 28:48
306 | 28:49
256 | 28:50
282 | 28:52
281 | 28:52
284 | 28:55
376 | 28:56
133 | 29:06
254 | 29:12
160 | 29:30
295 | 2931

Frank Hurley
Dave Greaney
Maria Duddy

Pat Foley

Joe Cormican
Diarmuid Cluire
Amie Healy
David O'Flaherty
Louise Geoghegan
Annette Bonner
Damien Joyce
Sinead Martin
Shane Carney
Patrick Fox
Shauna Bocquet
Tom Newman
Kevin Collins
Nathalie Cadas
Angelina Hynes
Audrey Greaney
Esther Rush
Marie McCarthy
Jennifer Davoren
Mary Ryan

Greg Conneely
Aaron Fox

Anita Fallon
Caroline Costolleo
Martin Keane
Adrienne Walsh
Niamh Fox
Jennifer Duggan
Sheila Fahy
Susanne Lawlor
Shauna Thornton
Evelyn O'Connor
Teresa Gallagher
Breda Hession
Andrea Ridge
Patrick Killilea
Aidan O'Reilly
Sharon Duffy
Sean O'Morain
Maria Hehir
Marie Reilly
Aishling Hanrahan
Joanne Murray
Bernie Grealish
Karen McGrath
Olivia Coffey
Lorraine Fahy
Rita Cleary-Healy

HP Running Club
Carnmore

Galway City Harriers

Predator Tri Club

Craughwell
Tuam
HP Running Club

HP Running Club
Kilrickle

Carnmore
Craughwell AC
Roscam
Carnmore
Salthill
Carnmore
Corofin

OTRA
Athenry
Carnmore
Carnmore
Carnmore
Carnmore
Turloughmore

Athenry AC

Galway City Harriers

Carnmore

Claregalway
Maree AC
Carnmore

HP Running Club

Tuam AC
Carnmore
Carnmore
OTRA

Tuam AC
OTRA
Loughrea AC
Loughrea AC
Loughrea AC
Carnmore
Roscam

Claregalway
Carnmore

M40
MS
FS
M40
M40
M40
MS
M40
FS
F50
M40
FS
M40
M50
WH
M40
M40
FS
FS
F40
F40
FS
FS
FS
MS
MS
FS
FS
M70
F60
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
F40
F60
M50
MS
F40
M40
F40
F50
FS
F50
FS
FS
FS
FS
F50



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

283 | 29:36
272 | 31:00
258 | 31:06
374 | 31:12
366 | 31:25
134 | 3131
148 | 31:56
147 | 32:00
335 | 32:.08
318 | 32:28
317 | 33:26
151 | 33:28
255 | 33:28
180 | 33:57
329 | 34:25
189 | 34:26
378 | 34:29
279 | 34:30
187 | 35:22
371 | 35:36
355 | 36:00
139 | 36:06
176 | 38:47
150 | 39:49
314 | 39:53
149 | 40:26
266 | 40:39
268 | 42:04
274 | 43:34
264 | 43:34
373 | 44:43
263 | 44:44
365 | 44:52
261 | 46:38
273 | 47:19
269 | 47:28
271 | 47:59
267 | 48:29

Eva Flynn

Laura Bunce
Sheila O'Rourke
Cathy Dunleavy
Breeda Kilkelly
Niamh O'Neill
Richard Geraghty
Michelle Greally
Mary Mullins
Aideen Regan
Carmel O'Flynn
Niamh Gallagher
Mary McGroddy
Jackie Ryan
Imelda Curley
Imelda Lohan
Cathal Lawless
Dylan McLoughlin
Anna Curran
Adelle Grealish
Donnacha O'Mahony
Anne Sheehan
Susanne Charity
Adie Brennan
Grace Cunningham
Yvonne Carpenter
Conor Lynch
Eilish Devane
Shane Cummins
Dave Noonan
Brendan Dunleavy
Martin O'Brien
May Collins

Rita Hession
Annabel O'Boyle
Catherine Ryan
Kate Keegan
Bernadette Brown

OTRA
OTRA
Carnmore

Knocknacarra
Headford

Shrule

Galway Meet & Train
Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Athenry

OTRA

Headford Road
OTRA

Athenry AC
Carnmore
Carnmore

Salthill

Carnmore

Galway

HP Running Club
Galway

Galway City Harriers
Moylough

OTRA

OTRA

OTRA

OTRA

Carnmore

OTRA

OTRA

OTRA

OTRA

OTRA

OTRA

OTRA

FS
FS
F40
FS
F40
FS
M40
FS
F50
FS
F50
FS
F40
F40
F40
F60
M50
MS
F40
FS
M50
F40
F40
F60
FS
F40
MS
FS
MS
MS
MS
M40
F40
F40
F40
F40
F50
F40



Prizes for the 2014 Carnmore 5K 'Turkey Trot' Road

Race

Senior Men
1st
2nd
3rd

Senior Women
1st
2nd
3rd

Men Over 40
1st

Men Over 50
1st

Men Over 60
1st

Men Over 70
1st

Men Local
1st

Women Over 40
1st

Women Over 50
1st

Women Over 60
1st

Women Local
1st

Wheelchair
1st

Num

298

311

209

341

312

356

304

294

320

15:52
16:42
17:20

18:26
19:35
21:59

18:02

17:45

19:36

26:44

19:47

333 | 20:42
20:36
26:56
105 | 23:00
305 | 25:19

Name

Matt Bidwell
Mick Fogarty
Damien Larkin

Jane Ann Healy
Kathryn Casserly
Michelle Lynch

Gearoid Rohan

Ryszard Kobajlo

Martin McEvilly

Martin Keane

Kevin Killilea

Maggie Vahey

Michele O'Mahony

Adrienne Walsh

Josephine Heffernan

Shauna Bocquet

Club

Galway City Harriers
Athlone Tri Club
Craughwell AC

Athenry AC
Castlegar AC
Galway City Harriers

Athenry AC

Polska

Galway City Harriers

Athenry AC

Carnmore

Predator Tri Club

Kilmurry Ibrickane North Clare

Galway City Harriers

Carnmore

Craughwell AC



